
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-128335
Working Live -
On or Near
Electrical
Equipment

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Whole Site
/ Whole Site -
AWSs,
Inverters, Field
Comboxes,
O&M building,
Substation
Comms

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
26/02/2026

6:00 PM
4/03/2026

In Progress

PER-111148
Drone Permit

PVH

Whole Site
/ Whole site,
Movement
Test,
Backtracking,
Site updates

(No Nominated
Rep)

12:25 PM
15/12/2025

9:00 PM
5/03/2026

Completed

PER-126388
Drone Permit

PVH
Whole Site
/ Whole Site

(No Nominated
Rep)

2:51 PM
17/02/2026

2:51 PM
17/03/2026

Completed

PER-129490
Excavation and
Ground
Penetration
Permit -
Victoria
Specific

Mallee
Earthmoving &
Excavations
Pty Ltd -
Winslow
Subcontractor

Whole Site
/ Laydown area

(No Nominated
Rep)

9:46 AM
25/02/2026

5:00 PM
31/03/2026

In Progress

PER-126586
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Site Entry
(South Angle
Road)
/ Whole Site
including
Substation

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:53 AM
18/02/2026

8:53 AM
9/05/2026

In Progress

PER-126586
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Transmission
Line
Alignment
/ Whole Site
including
Substation

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:53 AM
18/02/2026

8:53 AM
9/05/2026

In Progress

PER-126586
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Whole Site
/ Whole Site
including
Substation

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:53 AM
18/02/2026

8:53 AM
9/05/2026

In Progress

PER-126586
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

CPTS Road
/ Whole Site
including
Substation

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:53 AM
18/02/2026

8:53 AM
9/05/2026

In Progress

PER-126586
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Cattle Crossing
Road
/ Whole Site
including
Substation

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:53 AM
18/02/2026

8:53 AM
9/05/2026

In Progress

PER-126586
Drone Permit

Gransolar
Construction
Australia

Substation Pad
/ Whole Site
including
Substation

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:53 AM
18/02/2026

8:53 AM
9/05/2026

In Progress

Working Live -
On or Near
Electrical

Power
Electronics

Whole Site
/ Whole site
(Fault finding

Karl Reynolds
Lincoln Finch

11:19 AM
23/02/2026

5:00 PM
1/03/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/03/2026 7:01:34 AM - Carwarp Solar Farm Gransolar Construction Australia
Pty Ltd

Generated on 2/03/2026 7:01:34 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 2



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Equipment

and
programming
inverters for
testing)

Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/03/2026 7:01:34 AM - Carwarp Solar Farm Gransolar Construction Australia
Pty Ltd

Generated on 2/03/2026 7:01:34 AM, by Hammertech 2 of 2


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/03/2026 7:01:34 AM - Carwarp Solar Farm
	Gransolar Construction Australia Pty Ltd
	Generated on 2/03/2026 7:01:34 AM, by Hammertech

