

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-128335 Working Live - On or Near Electrical Equipment	Gransolar Construction Australia	Whole Site / Whole Site - AWSs, Inverters, Field Comboxes, O&M building, Substation Comms	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 26/02/2026	6:00 PM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-111148 Drone Permit	PVH	Whole Site / Whole site, Movement Test, Backtracking, Site updates	(No Nominated Rep)	12:25 PM 15/12/2025	9:00 PM 5/03/2026	Completed
PER-126388 Drone Permit	PVH	Whole Site / Whole Site	(No Nominated Rep)	2:51 PM 17/02/2026	2:51 PM 17/03/2026	Completed
PER-129490 Excavation and Ground Penetration Permit - Victoria Specific	Mallee Earthmoving & Excavations Pty Ltd - Winslow Subcontractor	Whole Site / Laydown area	(No Nominated Rep)	9:46 AM 25/02/2026	5:00 PM 31/03/2026	In Progress
PER-126586 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Site Entry (South Angle Road) / Whole Site including Substation	(No Nominated Rep)	8:53 AM 18/02/2026	8:53 AM 9/05/2026	In Progress
PER-126586 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Transmission Line Alignment / Whole Site including Substation	(No Nominated Rep)	8:53 AM 18/02/2026	8:53 AM 9/05/2026	In Progress
PER-126586 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Whole Site / Whole Site including Substation	(No Nominated Rep)	8:53 AM 18/02/2026	8:53 AM 9/05/2026	In Progress
PER-126586 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	CPTS Road / Whole Site including Substation	(No Nominated Rep)	8:53 AM 18/02/2026	8:53 AM 9/05/2026	In Progress
PER-126586 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Cattle Crossing Road / Whole Site including Substation	(No Nominated Rep)	8:53 AM 18/02/2026	8:53 AM 9/05/2026	In Progress
PER-126586 Drone Permit	Gransolar Construction Australia	Substation Pad / Whole Site including Substation	(No Nominated Rep)	8:53 AM 18/02/2026	8:53 AM 9/05/2026	In Progress
Working Live - On or Near Electrical	Power Electronics	Whole Site / Whole site (Fault finding)	Karl Reynolds Lincoln Finch	11:19 AM 23/02/2026	5:00 PM 1/03/2026	Expired Not Stopped

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Equipment		and programming inverters for testing)				